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1 I 11100M04 Klingseisen Katja 3,51 BW 90 Sp Vgg Lam
2 I 14075M04 Moser Michaela 7,32 I 90 WSV Samerberg
3 I 32231M02 Fus Veronika 12,10 SW 90 Skiteam Freiburg
4 I 20014M07 Hübner Monica 12,40 WF 90 SC Garmisch
5 I 10193M03 Schmid Nicola 17,86 A 90 SC Oberstdorf
6 I 32065M03 Riesterer Tamara 20,23 SW 90 SC Oberried
7 I 10193M07 Geiger Christina 20,51 A 90 SC Oberstdorf
8 I 17033M05 Wagner Ann Katrin 22,94 OL 90 SC Reichersbeuren
9 I 17026M23 Rauch Helena 23,36 OL 90 SC Lenggries
10 I 10208M06 Manhard Christina 27,09 A 90 SC Pfronten
11 I 20030M01 Stiepel Isabell 29,84 WF 90 SC Mittenwald
12 I 20014M02 Ellis Kristin 35,66 WF 90 SC Garmisch
13 I 14037M02 Kraus Ricarda 37,06 I 90 WSV Kiefersfelden
14 I 33217M02 Schmohl Manuela 39,03 SV 90 SC Unterensingen
15 I 33494M01 Herrmann Gianna 39,20 SV 90 SAS Stuttgart
16 I 17026M14 Sanktjohanser Anna 42,82 OL 90 SC Lenggries
17 I 12069M01 Weilharter Sabrina 44,80 C 91 SC Traunstein
18 II 15079M06 Samborski Andrea 45,71 M 91 SV Germering
19 II 10208M08 Micheler Sarah 49,63 A 91 SC Pfronten
20 II 14068M07 Freundl Carolin 50,49 I 91 SC Rosenheim
21 II 17026M15 Sanktjohanser Sandra 51,22 OL 90 SC Lenggries
22 II 15126M08 Mösbauer Sabrina 84,12 M 90 SV Germering
23 II 15126M04 Dürr Lena 52,96 M 91 SV Germering
24 II 12074M01 Hronek Veronike 53,16 C 91 SV Unterwoessen
25 II 11225M02 Killersreiter Stefanie 55,24 BW 90 TSV Wegscheid
26 II 14052M05 Binder Anna 55,69 I 91 WSV Oberaudorf
27 II 16098M02 Breckner Lisa 55,93 FJ 90 SC Muenchberg
28 II 12008M01 Schrankl Julia 58,34 C 91 SC Bergen
29 II 33126M02 Loehle Janna 62,27 SV 91 DAV Ueberlingen
30 II 32065M02 Goeppert Elene 63,44 SW 91 SC Oberried
31 II 20014M01 Denes Marie Th. 66,95 WF 90 SC Garmisch
32 II 11050M04 Heider Maria 68,94 BW 91 SC Frauenau
33 II 17026M17 Weinbuchner Susanne 73,12 OL 91 SC Lenggries
34 II 10276M01 Bufler Isabell 75,96 A 91 RG Weiler Simmerberg
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1 5 Schmid Nicola 90 SC Oberstdorf 29,50 100,00
2 7 Geiger Christina 90 SC Oberstdorf 17,50 59,32
3 2 Moser Michaela 90 WSV Samerberg 16,50 55,93
3 11 Stiepel Isabell 90 SC Mittenwald 16,50 55,93
5 22 Mösbauer Sabrina 90 SV Germering 16,00 54,24
5 30 Goeppert Elene 91 SC Oberried 16,00 54,24
7 24 Hronek Veronike 91 SV Unterwoessen 15,00 50,85
8 1 Klingseisen Katja 90 Sp Vgg Lam 14,50 49,15
8 13 Kraus Ricarda 90 WSV Kiefersfelden 14,50 49,15
8 23 Dürr Lena 91 SV Germering 14,50 49,15
8 25 Killersreiter Stefanie 90 TSV Wegscheid 14,50 49,15
8 27 Breckner Lisa 90 SC Muenchberg 14,50 49,15
8 29 Loehle Janna 91 DAV Ueberlingen 14,50 49,15
14 9 Rauch Helena 90 SC Lenggries 14,00 47,46
14 31 Denes Marie Th. 90 SC Garmisch 14,00 47,46
14 33 Weinbuchner Susanne 91 SC Lenggries 14,00 47,46
17 6 Riesterer Tamara 90 SC Oberried 13,50 45,76
17 8 Wagner Ann Katrin 90 SC Reichersbeuren 13,50 45,76
17 12 Ellis Kristin 90 SC Garmisch 13,50 45,76
17 15 Herrmann Gianna 90 SAS Stuttgart 13,50 45,76
17 16 Sanktjohanser Anna 90 SC Lenggries 13,50 45,76
17 18 Samborski Andrea 91 SV Germering 13,50 45,76
17 20 Freundl Carolin 91 SC Rosenheim 13,50 45,76
17 28 Schrankl Julia 91 SC Bergen 13,50 45,76
25 10 Manhard Christina 90 SC Pfronten 13,00 44,07
25 17 Weilharter Sabrina 91 SC Traunstein 13,00 44,07
27 3 Fus Veronika 90 Skiteam Freiburg 12,50 42,37
27 4 Hübner Monica 90 SC Garmisch 12,50 42,37
27 19 Micheler Sarah 91 SC Pfronten 12,50 42,37
27 32 Heider Maria 91 SC Frauenau 12,50 42,37
31 26 Binder Anna 91 WSV Oberaudorf 12,00 40,68
32 21 Sanktjohanser Sandra 90 SC Lenggries 10,50 35,59
33 14 Schmohl Manuela 90 SC Unterensingen 10,00 33,90
34 34 Bufler Isabell 91 RG Weiler Simmerberg 9,50 32,20
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1 7 Geiger Christina 90 SC Oberstdorf 13,57 100,00
2 8 Wagner Ann Katrin 90 SC Reichersbeuren 13,63 99,56
3 1 Klingseisen Katja 90 Sp Vgg Lam 13,81 98,23
4 2 Moser Michaela 90 WSV Samerberg 13,90 97,57
5 23 Dürr Lena 91 SV Germering 14,00 96,83
6 24 Hronek Veronike 91 SV Unterwoessen 14,03 96,61
7 12 Ellis Kristin 90 SC Garmisch 14,13 95,87
8 4 Hübner Monica 90 SC Garmisch 14,16 95,65
9 22 Mösbauer Sabrina 90 SV Germering 14,21 95,28
10 33 Weinbuchner Susanne 91 SC Lenggries 14,22 95,21
11 19 Micheler Sarah 91 SC Pfronten 14,31 94,55
12 31 Denes Marie Th. 90 SC Garmisch 14,38 94,03
13 6 Riesterer Tamara 90 SC Oberried 14,63 92,19
14 29 Loehle Janna 91 DAV Ueberlingen 14,87 90,42
15 11 Stiepel Isabell 90 SC Mittenwald 14,90 90,20
16 5 Schmid Nicola 90 SC Oberstdorf 14,91 90,13
17 10 Manhard Christina 90 SC Pfronten 15,03 89,24
18 9 Rauch Helena 90 SC Lenggries 15,15 88,36
19 25 Killersreiter Stefanie 90 TSV Wegscheid 15,19 88,06
20 13 Kraus Ricarda 90 WSV Kiefersfelden 15,22 87,84
20 27 Breckner Lisa 90 SC Muenchberg 15,22 87,84
22 21 Sanktjohanser Sandra 90 SC Lenggries 15,34 86,96
23 28 Schrankl Julia 91 SC Bergen 15,37 86,74
23 32 Heider Maria 91 SC Frauenau 15,37 86,74
25 26 Binder Anna 91 WSV Oberaudorf 15,47 86,00
26 30 Goeppert Elene 91 SC Oberried 15,54 85,48
27 14 Schmohl Manuela 90 SC Unterensingen 15,75 83,94
28 17 Weilharter Sabrina 91 SC Traunstein 15,90 82,83
29 15 Herrmann Gianna 90 SAS Stuttgart 16,06 81,65
29 18 Samborski Andrea 91 SV Germering 16,06 81,65
31 34 Bufler Isabell 91 RG Weiler Simmerberg 16,19 80,69
32 16 Sanktjohanser Anna 90 SC Lenggries 16,71 76,86
33 20 Freundl Carolin 91 SC Rosenheim 17,65 69,93
34 3 Fus Veronika 90 Skiteam Freiburg 17,69 69,64
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1 4 Hübner Monica 90 SC Garmisch 77,00 100,00
2 23 Dürr Lena 91 SV Germering 72,00 93,51
3 33 Weinbuchner Susanne 91 SC Lenggries 71,00 92,21
4 19 Micheler Sarah 91 SC Pfronten 70,00 90,91
5 31 Denes Marie Th. 90 SC Garmisch 67,00 87,01
6 12 Ellis Kristin 90 SC Garmisch 66,00 85,71
7 18 Samborski Andrea 91 SV Germering 65,00 84,42
7 25 Killersreiter Stefanie 90 TSV Wegscheid 65,00 84,42
9 8 Wagner Ann Katrin 90 SC Reichersbeuren 61,00 79,22
9 26 Binder Anna 91 WSV Oberaudorf 61,00 79,22
9 28 Schrankl Julia 91 SC Bergen 61,00 79,22
12 6 Riesterer Tamara 90 SC Oberried 60,00 77,92
12 17 Weilharter Sabrina 91 SC Traunstein 60,00 77,92
12 29 Loehle Janna 91 DAV Ueberlingen 60,00 77,92
12 34 Bufler Isabell 91 RG Weiler Simmerberg 60,00 77,92
16 22 Mösbauer Sabrina 90 SV Germering 59,00 76,62
16 24 Hronek Veronike 91 SV Unterwoessen 59,00 76,62
18 27 Breckner Lisa 90 SC Muenchberg 56,00 72,73
19 7 Geiger Christina 90 SC Oberstdorf 55,00 71,43
19 16 Sanktjohanser Anna 90 SC Lenggries 55,00 71,43
21 30 Goeppert Elene 91 SC Oberried 54,00 70,13
22 3 Fus Veronika 90 Skiteam Freiburg 51,00 66,23
22 21 Sanktjohanser Sandra 90 SC Lenggries 51,00 66,23
24 1 Klingseisen Katja 90 Sp Vgg Lam 49,00 63,64
24 15 Herrmann Gianna 90 SAS Stuttgart 49,00 63,64
26 13 Kraus Ricarda 90 WSV Kiefersfelden 48,00 62,34
27 2 Moser Michaela 90 WSV Samerberg 47,00 61,04
28 9 Rauch Helena 90 SC Lenggries 42,00 54,55
29 10 Manhard Christina 90 SC Pfronten 32,00 41,56
30 14 Schmohl Manuela 90 SC Unterensingen 24,00 31,17
31 11 Stiepel Isabell 90 SC Mittenwald 20,00 25,97
32 20 Freundl Carolin 91 SC Rosenheim 19,00 24,68
33 5 Schmid Nicola 90 SC Oberstdorf 7,00 9,09
34 32 Heider Maria 91 SC Frauenau 1,00 1,30
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1 24 Hronek Veronike 91 SV Unterwoessen 64,88 100,00
2 13 Kraus Ricarda 90 WSV Kiefersfelden 65,13 99,61
3 33 Weinbuchner Susanne 91 SC Lenggries 65,28 99,38
4 19 Micheler Sarah 91 SC Pfronten 65,88 98,46
5 6 Riesterer Tamara 90 SC Oberried 66,23 97,92
6 2 Moser Michaela 90 WSV Samerberg 66,49 97,52
7 12 Ellis Kristin 90 SC Garmisch 67,03 96,69
8 22 Mösbauer Sabrina 90 SV Germering 67,10 96,58
9 18 Samborski Andrea 91 SV Germering 67,42 96,09
10 5 Schmid Nicola 90 SC Oberstdorf 67,90 95,35
11 7 Geiger Christina 90 SC Oberstdorf 67,92 95,31
12 29 Loehle Janna 91 DAV Ueberlingen 68,11 95,02
13 25 Killersreiter Stefanie 90 TSV Wegscheid 68,48 94,45
14 8 Wagner Ann Katrin 90 SC Reichersbeuren 68,50 94,42
15 9 Rauch Helena 90 SC Lenggries 68,52 94,39
16 32 Heider Maria 91 SC Frauenau 68,55 94,34
17 1 Klingseisen Katja 90 Sp Vgg Lam 68,78 93,99
18 31 Denes Marie Th. 90 SC Garmisch 68,95 93,73
19 10 Manhard Christina 90 SC Pfronten 69,55 92,80
20 11 Stiepel Isabell 90 SC Mittenwald 70,37 91,54
21 4 Hübner Monica 90 SC Garmisch 70,66 91,09
22 26 Binder Anna 91 WSV Oberaudorf 70,70 91,03
23 15 Herrmann Gianna 90 SAS Stuttgart 71,08 90,44
24 20 Freundl Carolin 91 SC Rosenheim 71,57 89,69
25 27 Breckner Lisa 90 SC Muenchberg 72,53 88,21
26 23 Dürr Lena 91 SV Germering 72,78 87,82
27 30 Goeppert Elene 91 SC Oberried 73,06 87,39
28 21 Sanktjohanser Sandra 90 SC Lenggries 74,06 85,85
29 34 Bufler Isabell 91 RG Weiler Simmerberg 74,16 85,70
30 14 Schmohl Manuela 90 SC Unterensingen 75,16 84,16
31 16 Sanktjohanser Anna 90 SC Lenggries 75,43 83,74
32 17 Weilharter Sabrina 91 SC Traunstein 75,62 83,45
33 28 Schrankl Julia 91 SC Bergen 76,00 82,86
34 3 Fus Veronika 90 Skiteam Freiburg 78,36 79,22
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1 33 Weinbuchner Susanne 91 SC Lenggries 55,93 100,00
2 1 Klingseisen Katja 90 Sp Vgg Lam 57,53 97,14
3 13 Kraus Ricarda 90 WSV Kiefersfelden 58,01 96,28
4 10 Manhard Christina 90 SC Pfronten 58,11 96,10
5 7 Geiger Christina 90 SC Oberstdorf 59,11 94,31
6 25 Killersreiter Stefanie 90 TSV Wegscheid 59,54 93,55
7 19 Micheler Sarah 91 SC Pfronten 59,70 93,26
8 17 Weilharter Sabrina 91 SC Traunstein 59,82 93,04
9 2 Moser Michaela 90 WSV Samerberg 59,87 92,96
10 18 Samborski Andrea 91 SV Germering 60,43 91,95
11 11 Stiepel Isabell 90 SC Mittenwald 61,84 89,43
12 32 Heider Maria 91 SC Frauenau 62,18 88,83
13 21 Sanktjohanser Sandra 90 SC Lenggries 62,20 88,79
14 6 Riesterer Tamara 90 SC Oberried 62,69 87,91
15 8 Wagner Ann Katrin 90 SC Reichersbeuren 62,77 87,77
16 12 Ellis Kristin 90 SC Garmisch 63,00 87,36
17 15 Herrmann Gianna 90 SAS Stuttgart 63,21 86,98
18 5 Schmid Nicola 90 SC Oberstdorf 64,04 85,50
19 22 Mösbauer Sabrina 90 SV Germering 65,18 83,46
20 27 Breckner Lisa 90 SC Muenchberg 65,31 83,23
21 29 Loehle Janna 91 DAV Ueberlingen 65,38 83,10
22 31 Denes Marie Th. 90 SC Garmisch 65,68 82,57
23 23 Dürr Lena 91 SV Germering 66,23 81,58
24 9 Rauch Helena 90 SC Lenggries 66,58 80,96
25 24 Hronek Veronike 91 SV Unterwoessen 66,84 80,49
26 34 Bufler Isabell 91 RG Weiler Simmerberg 67,03 80,15
27 20 Freundl Carolin 91 SC Rosenheim 67,07 80,08
28 4 Hübner Monica 90 SC Garmisch 67,09 80,05
29 26 Binder Anna 91 WSV Oberaudorf 67,50 79,31
30 30 Goeppert Elene 91 SC Oberried 67,94 78,53
31 3 Fus Veronika 90 Skiteam Freiburg 68,31 77,87
32 14 Schmohl Manuela 90 SC Unterensingen 70,71 73,57
33 16 Sanktjohanser Anna 90 SC Lenggries 71,19 72,72
34 28 Schrankl Julia 91 SC Bergen 73,41 68,75

(c) www.sportzeitmessung.net Seite 1 von 1



DSC Konditionswettkampf
 Ergebnisse CROSSLAUF MÄDCHEN

Pl
at

z

St
ar

tn
um

m
er

N
am

e

Vo
rn

am
e

JG Ve
re

in

La
uf

ze
it 

(s
)

Ze
it 

(m
:s

.z
)

Pr
oz

en
t (

%
)

1 6 Riesterer Tamara 90 SC Oberried 1630,9 27:10.94 100,00
2 24 Hronek Veronike 91 SV Unterwoessen 1635,4 27:15.43 99,72
2 33 Weinbuchner Susanne 91 SC Lenggries 1635,4 27:15.43 99,72
4 15 Herrmann Gianna 90 SAS Stuttgart 1660,2 27:40.16 98,21
5 13 Kraus Ricarda 90 WSV Kiefersfelden 1663,2 27:43.17 98,02
6 28 Schrankl Julia 91 SC Bergen 1760,6 29:20.59 92,05
7 31 Denes Marie Th. 90 SC Garmisch 1773,3 29:33.34 91,27
8 12 Ellis Kristin 90 SC Garmisch 1781,1 29:41.12 90,79
9 11 Stiepel Isabell 90 SC Mittenwald 1792,8 29:52.81 90,08
9 29 Loehle Janna 91 DAV Ueberlingen 1792,8 29:52.81 90,08
11 2 Moser Michaela 90 WSV Samerberg 1835,6 30:35.61 87,45
12 22 Mösbauer Sabrina 90 SV Germering 1860,3 31:00.31 85,94
13 4 Hübner Monica 90 SC Garmisch 1874,4 31:14.39 85,07
14 3 Fus Veronika 90 Skiteam Freiburg 1894,9 31:34.88 83,82
15 1 Klingseisen Katja 90 Sp Vgg Lam 1906,4 31:46.38 83,11
15 18 Samborski Andrea 91 SV Germering 1906,4 31:46.38 83,11
17 34 Bufler Isabell 91 RG Weiler Simmerberg 1913,7 31:53.71 82,66
18 17 Weilharter Sabrina 91 SC Traunstein 1921,0 32:00.98 82,22
19 30 Goeppert Elene 91 SC Oberried 1923,4 32:03.37 82,07
20 20 Freundl Carolin 91 SC Rosenheim 1927,7 32:07.71 81,80
21 14 Schmohl Manuela 90 SC Unterensingen 1933,6 32:13.60 81,44
22 32 Heider Maria 91 SC Frauenau 1963,0 32:43.00 79,64
23 8 Wagner Ann Katrin 90 SC Reichersbeuren 1965,9 32:45.92 79,46
24 26 Binder Anna 91 WSV Oberaudorf 1982,9 33:02.92 78,42
25 25 Killersreiter Stefanie 90 TSV Wegscheid 1985,6 33:05.57 78,26
26 10 Manhard Christina 90 SC Pfronten 1989,5 33:09.48 78,02
27 7 Geiger Christina 90 SC Oberstdorf 2074,8 34:34.83 72,78
28 5 Schmid Nicola 90 SC Oberstdorf 2083,8 34:43.83 72,23
29 23 Dürr Lena 91 SV Germering 2089,1 34:49.05 71,91
30 21 Sanktjohanser Sandra 90 SC Lenggries 2160,1 36:00.09 67,56
31 19 Micheler Sarah 91 SC Pfronten 2206,6 36:46.63 64,70

9 Rauch Helena 90 SC Lenggries
16 Sanktjohanser Anna 90 SC Lenggries
27 Breckner Lisa 90 SC Muenchberg
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1 33 Weinbuchner Susanne 91 SC Lenggries OL 27:15.43 99,7 14,22 95,2 71,00 92,2 14,0 47,5 65,28 99,4 55,9 100,0 533,98 100,00 100
2 24 Hronek Veronike 91 SV Unterwoessen C 27:15.43 99,7 14,03 96,6 59,00 76,6 15,0 50,8 64,88 100,0 66,8 80,5 504,30 94,44 60
3 12 Ellis Kristin 90 SC Garmisch WF 29:41.12 90,8 14,13 95,9 66,00 85,7 13,5 45,8 67,03 96,7 63 87,4 502,19 94,05 45
4 6 Riesterer Tamara 90 SC Oberried SW 27:10.94 100,0 14,63 92,2 60,00 77,9 13,5 45,8 66,23 97,9 62,7 87,9 501,71 93,96 36
5 31 Denes Marie Th. 90 SC Garmisch WF 29:33.34 91,3 14,38 94,0 67,00 87,0 14,0 47,5 68,95 93,7 65,7 82,6 496,06 92,90 29
6 4 Hübner Monica 90 SC Garmisch WF 31:14.39 85,1 14,16 95,7 77,00 100,0 12,5 42,4 70,66 91,1 67,1 80,0 494,24 92,56 24
7 13 Kraus Ricarda 90 WSV Kiefersfelden I 27:43.17 98,0 15,22 87,8 48,00 62,3 14,5 49,2 65,13 99,6 58 96,3 493,25 92,37 20
8 7 Geiger Christina 90 SC Oberstdorf A 34:34.83 72,8 13,57 100,0 55,00 71,4 17,5 59,3 67,92 95,3 59,1 94,3 493,16 92,36 16
9 2 Moser Michaela 90 WSV Samerberg I 30:35.61 87,5 13,90 97,6 47,00 61,0 16,5 55,9 66,49 97,5 59,9 93,0 492,46 92,22 13
10 22 Mösbauer Sabrina 90 SV Germering M 31:00.31 85,9 14,21 95,3 59,00 76,6 16,0 54,2 67,10 96,6 65,2 83,5 492,12 92,16 10
11 25 Killersreiter Stefanie 90 TSV Wegscheid BW 33:05.57 78,3 15,19 88,1 65,00 84,4 14,5 49,2 68,48 94,5 59,5 93,5 487,88 91,37 8
12 8 Wagner Ann Katrin 90 SC Reichersbeuren OL 32:45.92 79,5 13,63 99,6 61,00 79,2 13,5 45,8 68,50 94,4 62,8 87,8 486,19 91,05 6
13 29 Loehle Janna 91 DAV Ueberlingen SV 29:52.81 90,1 14,87 90,4 60,00 77,9 14,5 49,2 68,11 95,0 65,4 83,1 485,70 90,96 4
14 1 Klingseisen Katja 90 Sp Vgg Lam BW 31:46.38 83,1 13,81 98,2 49,00 63,6 14,5 49,2 68,78 94,0 57,5 97,1 485,26 90,88 2
15 19 Micheler Sarah 91 SC Pfronten A 36:46.63 64,7 14,31 94,5 70,00 90,9 12,5 42,4 65,88 98,5 59,7 93,3 484,25 90,69
16 18 Samborski Andrea 91 SV Germering M 31:46.38 83,1 16,06 81,7 65,00 84,4 13,5 45,8 67,42 96,1 60,4 92,0 482,98 90,45
17 23 Dürr Lena 91 SV Germering M 34:49.05 71,9 14,00 96,8 72,00 93,5 14,5 49,2 72,78 87,8 66,2 81,6 480,81 90,04
18 15 Herrmann Gianna 90 SAS Stuttgart SV 27:40.16 98,2 16,06 81,7 49,00 63,6 13,5 45,8 71,08 90,4 63,2 87,0 466,69 87,40
19 17 Weilharter Sabrina 91 SC Traunstein C 32:00.98 82,2 15,90 82,8 60,00 77,9 13,0 44,1 75,62 83,4 59,8 93,0 463,53 86,81
20 30 Goeppert Elene 91 SC Oberried SW 32:03.37 82,1 15,54 85,5 54,00 70,1 16,0 54,2 73,06 87,4 67,9 78,5 457,84 85,74
21 28 Schrankl Julia 91 SC Bergen C 29:20.59 92,1 15,37 86,7 61,00 79,2 13,5 45,8 76,00 82,9 73,4 68,7 455,38 85,28
22 26 Binder Anna 91 WSV Oberaudorf I 33:02.92 78,4 15,47 86,0 61,00 79,2 12,0 40,7 70,70 91,0 67,5 79,3 454,66 85,14
23 5 Schmid Nicola 90 SC Oberstdorf A 34:43.83 72,2 14,91 90,1 7,00 9,1 29,5 100,0 67,90 95,3 64 85,5 452,29 84,70
24 11 Stiepel Isabell 90 SC Mittenwald WF 29:52.81 90,1 14,90 90,2 20,00 26,0 16,5 55,9 70,37 91,5 61,8 89,4 443,15 82,99
25 10 Manhard Christina 90 SC Pfronten A 33:09.48 78,0 15,03 89,2 32,00 41,6 13,0 44,1 69,55 92,8 58,1 96,1 441,79 82,73
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26 34 Bufler Isabell 91 RG Weiler Simmerberg A 31:53.71 82,7 16,19 80,7 60,00 77,9 9,5 32,2 74,16 85,7 67 80,2 439,33 82,27
27 21 Sanktjohanser Sandra 90 SC Lenggries OL 36:00.09 67,6 15,34 87,0 51,00 66,2 10,5 35,6 74,06 85,9 62,2 88,8 430,98 80,71
28 3 Fus Veronika 90 Skiteam Freiburg SW 31:34.88 83,8 17,69 69,6 51,00 66,2 12,5 42,4 78,36 79,2 68,3 77,9 419,15 78,50
29 32 Heider Maria 91 SC Frauenau BW 32:43.00 79,6 15,37 86,7 1,00 1,3 12,5 42,4 68,55 94,3 62,2 88,8 393,22 73,64
30 20 Freundl Carolin 91 SC Rosenheim I 32:07.71 81,8 17,65 69,9 19,00 24,7 13,5 45,8 71,57 89,7 67,1 80,1 391,95 73,40
31 14 Schmohl Manuela 90 SC Unterensingen SV 32:13.60 81,4 15,75 83,9 24,00 31,2 10,0 33,9 75,16 84,2 70,7 73,6 388,17 72,69

9 Rauch Helena 90 SC Lenggries OL 15,15 88,4 42,00 54,5 14,0 47,5 68,52 94,4 66,6 81,0 365,71
16 Sanktjohanser Anna 90 SC Lenggries OL 16,71 76,9 55,00 71,4 13,5 45,8 75,43 83,7 71,2 72,7 350,51
27 Breckner Lisa 90 SC Muenchberg FJ 15,22 87,8 56,00 72,7 14,5 49,2 72,53 88,2 65,3 83,2 381,16
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